
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00775

12/22/2
016

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. LAWSON, 
MARVEL EUGENE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00776

12/22/2
016

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. BLODGETT, 
GARY

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00777

12/22/2
016

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS, 
MERYLE E. JR.

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00778

12/22/2
016

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. SPAULDING, 
TONYA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00779

12/22/2
016

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. GUENTHER, 
MATTHEW

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03430

12/22/2
016

BENSON, JOEL 
STEVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENSON, JOEL STEVEN

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03431

12/22/2
016

BIGBEAR, VICTOR 
ELIAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BIGBEAR, VICTOR ELIAS

OPER M/V W/O A 
VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00776

12/22/2
016

BLODGETT, 
GARY Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. BLODGETT, 
GARY

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
01002

12/22/2
016

BROWN, APRIL 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, APRIL MARIE

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
01001

12/22/2
016

BROWN, JOSEPH 
BRUCE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, JOSEPH BRUCE

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03432

12/22/2
016

BROWNELL, DELWAYNA 
JULI ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWNELL, DELWAYNA 
JULI ANN

OPER M/V W/O A 
VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03433

12/22/2
016

BURGAN, JONATHAN 
C Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURGAN, JONATHAN C

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2016-
00309

12/22/2
016

CARTER, LISA LYNN Person 

2
SPRAGUE, ALAN TODD and 
CARTER, LISA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03425

12/22/2
016

CLINE, CONNER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLINE, CONNER LEE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03434

12/22/2
016

CLINE, CONNER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLINE, CONNER LEE

SPEEDING 15-OVER 
(TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00777

12/22/
2016

COLLINS, MERYLE E. 
JR. Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS, 
MERYLE E. JR.

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2016-
00310

12/22/
2016

CONNER, RIO 
CORDELL Person 1

CONNER, RIO CORDELL 
and KOHLER, CARRIE 
ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00780

12/22/
2016

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
PRESCOTT, JAMES HARDY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00775

12/22/
2016

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. LAWSON, 
MARVEL EUGENE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00776

12/22/
2016

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. BLODGETT, 
GARY

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00777

12/22/
2016

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS, 
MERYLE E. JR.

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00778

12/22/
2016

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. SPAULDING, 
TONYA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00779

12/22/
2016

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. GUENTHER, 
MATTHEW

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03435

12/22/
2016

EMERSON, RILEY 
ERIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EMERSON, RILEY ERIN

INATTENTIVE DRIVING 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
01003

12/22/
2016

GATTENBY, CLEO 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GATTENBY, CLEO WAYNE

POSSESS OF FORGED 
INSTRUMENTS AFC 2 OR
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2016-
00106

12/22/
2016

GREEN, ERIC D Defendant
WILLIAMS, STEPHEN J vs. 
GREEN, ERIC D

MONEY DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00779

12/22/
2016

GUENTHER, 
MATTHEW Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. GUENTHER, 
MATTHEW

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03436

12/22/
2016

HAZARD, DANIEL 
MARK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAZARD, DANIEL MARK 
II

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03426

12/22/
2016

JONES, TOMMY 
GUY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, TOMMY GUY

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00775

12/22/
2016

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. LAWSON, 
MARVEL EUGENE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600775
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600775
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00776

12/22/
2016

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
BLODGETT, GARY

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00777

12/22/
2016

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
COLLINS, MERYLE E. JR.

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00778

12/22/
2016

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
SPAULDING, TONYA

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00779

12/22/
2016

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
GUENTHER, MATTHEW

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2016-
00310

12/22/
2016

KOHLER, CARRIE 
ANNE Person 2

CONNER, RIO CORDELL 
and KOHLER, CARRIE 
ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03437

12/22/
2016

KREMER, KADI 
NOELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KREMER, KADI NOELLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00775

12/22/
2016

LAWSON, MARVEL 
EUGENE Defendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
LAWSON, MARVEL 
EUGENE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03438

12/22/
2016

LEATHERMAN, CASSIE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEATHERMAN, CASSIE 
MARIE

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03439

12/22/
2016

LEATHERMAN, SHANNON 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEATHERMAN, SHANNON
LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03440

12/22/
2016

MACKEY, RONALD 
GENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MACKEY, RONALD GENE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03441

12/22/
2016

MALDONADO, JOSEPH 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MALDONADO, JOSEPH 
ALEXANDER

INATTENTIVE DRIVING 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03427

12/22/
2016

MANCHA, ALEXIS 
K Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MANCHA, ALEXIS K

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03442

12/22/
2016

MCKEE, RHONDA 
YVONNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCKEE, RHONDA 
YVONNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03443

12/22/
2016

OQUIN, JULIE 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OQUIN, JULIE ANN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03444

12/22/
2016

POLAKOWSKI, JESLYN 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POLAKOWSKI, JESLYN 
MARIE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603444
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603444
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600779
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00780

12/22/2
016

PRESCOTT, JAMES 
HARDY Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
PRESCOTT, JAMES HARDY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03445

12/22/2
016

PRIMEAUX, SYDNEY 
CLAIRE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRIMEAUX, SYDNEY 
CLAIRE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03446

12/22/2
016

PRIMEAUX, 
TERRELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRIMEAUX, TERRELL

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03428

12/22/2
016

RIDLEY, FREDRICK 
E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIDLEY, FREDRICK E

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03447

12/22/2
016

RISHTON, PATRICK 
JEWVINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RISHTON, PATRICK 
JEWVINE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03448

12/22/2
016

RISHTON, PATRICK 
JEWVINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RISHTON, PATRICK 
JEWVINE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00778

12/22/2
016

SPAULDING, 
TONYA Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. SPAULDING, 
TONYA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2016-
00309

12/22/2
016

SPRAGUE, ALAN 
TODD Person 1

SPRAGUE, ALAN TODD and 
CARTER, LISA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03429

12/22/2
016

TESTERMAN, ROSEMARY
T Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TESTERMAN, ROSEMARY T

FAIL TO YIELD TO 
EMERGENCY VEHICLE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03449

12/22/2
016

TYLER-HOLT, AIMEE 
DANIELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TYLER-HOLT, AIMEE 
DANIELLE

TOC LIQUOR (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00780

12/22/2
016

WHITEBIRD, JENNIFER 
DEEANN Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
PRESCOTT, JAMES HARDY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2016-
00106

12/22/2
016

WILLIAMS, STEPHEN 
J Plaintiff

WILLIAMS, STEPHEN J vs. 
GREEN, ERIC D

MONEY DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03450

12/22/2
016

YANDELL, BRYAN 
TIMOTHY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YANDELL, BRYAN 
TIMOTHY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603450
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603450
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